

QUESTION NO 14

**By Councillor Dijkstra-Downie for
answer by the Convener of the
Transport and Environment
Committee at a meeting of the
Council on 19 December 2024.**

Question (1) Since the incident on 20 October 2024, what actions have been taken to prevent access of cars to the paths?

Answer (1)

Question (2) What further actions are being proposed or in progress?

Answer (2)